Perform
ance Inverter
Excellent usability, high performance
inverters for advanced motor control
Performance Inverter P2
Safe torque off (provided as standard)
Performance Inverter P2 features a safe torque off
function to allow simple integration into machine

Enclosure:
2=IP20
N= IP55
X= IP66 non-switched
Y= IP66 switched
Display type
T= OLED (Text)
S= LED (7 Seg)
M= TFT
Conformal coating:
N= standard coating
Model code guide
Order number Description Part Number
BFI-P2 Input 1-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP20,
EMC-filter, LED, Braketransistor
BFI-P2-22-0043-1F42-SN 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 2 60101
BFI-P2-22-0070-1F42-SN 1.5kW, 7A, Size 2 60102
BFI-P2-22-0105-1F42-SN 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 60103
BFI-P2 Input 1-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter, OLED, Braketransistor
BFI-P2-22-0043-1F4X-TN 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 2 60111
BFI-P2-22-0070-1F4X-TN 1,5kW, 7A, Size 2 60113
BFI-P2-22-0105-1F4X-TN 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 60115
BFI-P2 Input 1-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter, OLED,
Braketransistor, Main switch, Handcontrol
BFI-P2-22-0043-1F4Y-TN 0,75kW, 4,3A, Size 2 60121
BFI-P2-22-0070-1F4Y-TN 1,5kW, 7A, Size 2 60123
BFI-P2-22-0105-1F4Y-TN 2,2kW, 10,5A, Size 2 60125
BFI-P2 Input 3-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP20, EMC-filter, Braketransistor
0,75 to 45 kW. Contact Beijer for more information.
BFI-P2 Input 3-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter, OLED,
Braketransistor
0,75 to 4 kW. Contact Beijer for more information.
BFI-P2 Input 3-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter, OLED,
Braketransistor, Main switch, Handcontrol
0,75 to 4 kW. Contact Beijer for more information.
BFI-P2 Input 3-phase 200-240 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP55, EMC-filter, OLED,
Braketransistor
5,5-75 kW. Contact Beijer for more information.
BFI-P2 Input 3-phase 380-480 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP20, EMC-filter, Braketransistor
BFI-P2-24-0022-3F42-SN 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 2, LED 60200
BFI-P2-24-0041-3F42-SN 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2, LED 60201
BFI-P2-24-0058-3F42-SN 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2, LED 60202
BFI-P2-24-0095-3F42-SN 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2, LED 60203
BFI-P2-34-0140-3F42-SN 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3, LED 60204
BFI-P2-34-0180-3F42-SN 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3, LED 60205
BFI-P2-34-0240-3F42-SN 11kW, 24A, Size3, LED 60206
BFI-P2-44-0300-3F42-TN 15kW, 30A, Size 4, OLED 60207
BFI-P2-44-0390-3F42-TN 18kW, 39A, Size 4, OLED 60208
BFI-P2-44-0460-3F42-TN 22kW, 46A, Size 4, OLED 60209
BFI-P2-54-0610-3F42-TN 30kW, 61A, Size 5, OLED 60290
BFI-P2-54-0720-3F42-TN 37kW, 72A, Size 5, OLED 60291
BFI-P2-64-0900-3F4N-MN 45kW, 90A, Size 6A, TFT TBD
BFI-P2-64-1100-3F4N-MN 55kW, 110A, Size 6A, TFT TBD
BFI-P2-64-1500-3F4N-MN 75kW, 150A, Size 6B, TFT TBD
BFI-P2-64-1800-3F4N-MN 90kW, 180A, Size 6B, TFT TBD
BFI-P2-84-3700-3F42-TN 200kW, 370A, Size 8, OLED 60265
BFI-P2-84-4500-3F42-TN 250kW, 450A, Size 8, OLED 60268
BFI-P2 Input 3-phase 380-480 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter, OLED,
Braketransistor
BFI-P2-24-0022-3F4X-TN 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 2 60211
BFI-P2-24-0041-3F4X-TN 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2 60213
BFI-P2-24-0058-3F4X-TN 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2 60215
BFI-P2-24-0095-3F4X-TN 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2 60217
BFI-P2-34-0140-3F4X-TN 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3 60219
BFI-P2-34-0180-3F4X-TN 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3 60221
BFI-P2 Input 3-phase 380-480 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP66, EMC-filter, OLED,
Braketransistor, Main switch, Handcontrol
BFI-P2-24-0022-3F4Y-TN 0,75kW, 2,2A, Size 2 60271
BFI-P2-24-0041-3F4Y-TN 1,5kW, 4,1A, Size 2 60273
BFI-P2-24-0058-3F4Y-TN 2,2kW, 5,8A, Size 2 60275
BFI-P2-24-0095-3F4Y-TN 4kW, 9,5A, Size 2 60277
BFI-P2-34-0140-3F4Y-TN 5,5kW, 14A, Size 3 60279
BFI-P2-34-0180-3F4Y-TN 7,5kW, 18A, Size 3 60281
BFI-P2 Input 3-phase 380-480 VAC, Output 3-phase, IP55, EMC-filter, OLED,
Braketransistor
BFI-P2-44-0240-3F4N-TN 11kW, 24A, Size 4 60223
BFI-P2-44-0300-3F4N-TN 15kW, 30A, Size 4 60225
BFI-P2-44-0390-3F4N-TN 18kW, 39A, Size 4 60227
BFI-P2-44-0460-3F4N-TN 22kW, 46A, Size 4 60229
BFI-P2-54-0610-3F4N-TN 30kW, 61A, Size 5 60231
BFI-P2-54-0720-3F4N-TN 37kW, 72A, Size 5 60233
BFI-P2-64-0900-3F4N-TN 45kW, 90A, Size 6 60237
BFI-P2-64-1100-3F4N-TN 55kW, 110A, Size 6 60241
BFI-P2-64-1500-3F4N-TN 75kW, 150A, Size 6 60245
BFI-P2-64-1800-3F4N-TN 90kW, 180A, Size 6 60249
BFI-P2-74-2020-3F4N-TN 110kW, 202A, Size 7 60253
BFI-P2-74-2400-3F4N-TN 132kW, 240A, Size 7 60257
BFI-P2-74-3020-3F4N-TN 160kW, 302A, Size 7 60261
Order number Description Part Number
Internal Options
ABCC-ECT EtherCat 2-port Module 63163
ABCC-EIT_2P Modbus TCP 2 port Module 63165